


SALAAT TIMINGS

RAMADHAN DATE IMSAK FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR SUNSET MAGHRIB

1 Saturday, March 1, 2025 5:43 AM 5:48 AM 7:21 AM 12:46 PM 6:12 PM 6:27 PM

2 Sunday, March 2, 2025 5:41 AM 5:46 AM 7:20 AM 12:46 PM 6:14 PM 6:29 PM

3 Monday, March 3, 2025 5:39 AM 5:44 AM 7:18 AM 12:46 PM 6:16 PM 6:31 PM

4 Tuesday, March 4, 2025 5:36 AM 5:41 AM 7:16 AM 12:46 PM 6:18 PM 6:33 PM

5 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 5:34 AM 5:39 AM 7:13 AM 12:45 PM 6:20 PM 6:35 PM

6 Thursday, March 6, 2025 5:32 AM 5:37 AM 7:11 AM 12:45 PM 6:22 PM 6:37 PM

7 Friday, March 7, 2025 5:29 AM 5:34 AM 7:09 AM 12:45 PM 6:24 PM 6:39 PM

8 Saturday, March 8, 2025 5:27 AM 5:32 AM 7:06 AM 12:45 PM 6:26 PM 6:41 PM

9 Sunday, March 9, 2025 6:25 AM 6:30 AM 8:04 AM 1:44 PM 7:28 PM 7:43 PM

10 Monday, March 10, 2025 6:23 AM 6:28 AM 8:01 AM 1:44 PM 7:29 PM 7:44 PM

11 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 6:20 AM 6:25 AM 7:59 AM 1:44 PM 7:31 PM 7:46 PM

12 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 6:18 AM 6:23 AM 7:56 AM 1:44 PM 7:33 PM 7:48 PM

13 Thursday, March 13, 2025 6:16 AM 6:21 AM 7:54 AM 1:43 PM 7:35 PM 7:50 PM

14 Friday, March 14, 2025 6:13 AM 6:18 AM 7:51 AM 1:43 PM 7:37 PM 7:52 PM

15 Saturday, March 15, 2025 6:11 AM 6:16 AM 7:49 AM 1:43 PM 7:39 PM 7:54 PM

16 Sunday, March 16, 2025 6:09 AM 6:14 AM 7:47 AM 1:43 PM 7:41 PM 7:56 PM

17 Monday, March 17, 2025 6:06 AM 6:11 AM 7:44 AM 1:42 PM 7:42 PM 7:57 PM

18 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 6:04 AM 6:09 AM 7:42 AM 1:42 PM 7:44 PM 7:59 PM

19 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 6:02 AM 6:07 AM 7:39 AM 1:42 PM 7:46 PM 8:01 PM

20 Thursday, March 20, 2025 5:59 AM 6:04 AM 7:37 AM 1:41 PM 7:48 PM 8:03 PM

21 Friday, March 21, 2025 5:57 AM 6:02 AM 7:34 AM 1:41 PM 7:50 PM 8:05 PM

22 Saturday, March 22, 2025 5:55 AM 6:00 AM 7:32 AM 1:41 PM 7:52 PM 8:07 PM

23 Sunday, March 23, 2025 5:52 AM 5:57 AM 7:29 AM 1:40 PM 7:54 PM 8:09 PM

24 Monday, March 24, 2025 5:49 AM 5:54 AM 7:27 AM 1:40 PM 7:55 PM 8:10 PM

25 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:47 AM 5:52 AM 7:25 AM 1:40 PM 7:57 PM 8:12 PM

26 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 5:44 AM 5:49 AM 7:22 AM 1:40 PM 7:59 PM 8:14 PM

27 Thursday, March 27, 2025 5:41 AM 5:46 AM 7:20 AM 1:39 PM 8:01 PM 8:16 PM

28 Friday, March 28, 2025 5:38 AM 5:43 AM 7:17 AM 1:39 PM 8:03 PM 8:18 PM

29 Saturday, March 29, 2025 5:36 AM 5:41 AM 7:15 AM 1:39 PM 8:05 PM 8:20 PM

30 Sunday, March 30, 2025 5:33 AM 5:38 AM 7:12 AM 1:38 PM 8:06 PM 8:21 PM

31 Monday, March 31, 2025 5:30 AM 5:35 AM 7:10 AM 1:38 PM 8:08 PM 8:23 PM



PROGRAM

RAMADHAN DATE MAGHRIB
(PM)

PROGRAM
START (PM) PROGRAM

1 Friday, February 28 6:25 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

1 Friday, February 28 N/A 12:46 Salat al Jumu'uah by Sayed Hasan

1 Saturday, March 1 6:29 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

2 Sunday, March 2 6:31 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

3 Monday, March 3 6:33 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

4 Tuesday, March 4 6:35 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

5 Wednesday, March 5 6:37 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

6 Thursday, March 6 6:39 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

7 Friday, March 7 N/A 12:45 Salat al Jumu'uah by Sayed Hasan

7 Friday, March 7 6:41 8:00 Qur’an, Du’as, Virtual mini lecture

8 Saturday, March 8 6:43 6:43 Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as, Lecture by Syed
Aqeel Shah

9 Sunday, March 9 7:44 7:00 Lecture by Syed Aqeel Shah, salaat, iftaar,
Qur’an, Du’as

10 Monday, March 10 7:46 7:00
Death of Sayyida Khadijah (A)

Marsiyah, Lecture by Shaykh Dr. Usama Al-
Atar, Maatam, Salaat, iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

11 Tuesday, March 11 7:48 7:30 Mini-lecture Syed Aqeel Shah, Salaat, Iftaar,
Qur’an, Du’as

12 Wednesday, March 12 7:50 7:30 Mini-lecture by Syed Aqeel Shah, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

13 Thursday, March 13 7:52 7:30 Mini-lecture by Syed Aqeel Shah, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

14 Friday, March 14 N/A 1:43 Salat al Jumu'uah by Sayed Hasan

14 Friday, March 14 7:54 7:30 Mini-lecture by Syed Aqeel Shah, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

15 Saturday, March 15 7:56 7:00
Birth of Imam al-Hasan (A)

Lecture by Syed Aqeel Shah, Qasida, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as 



PROGRAM

RAMADHAN DATE MAGHRIB
(PM)

PROGRAM
START (PM) PROGRAM

16 Sunday, March 16 7:57 7:00 Lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan, Du’as, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an

17 Monday, March 17 7:59 7:45 Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

18 Tuesday, March 18 8:01 7:45
Laylat ul-Darbah - Laylat al-Qadr

Du’as, Salaat, Iftaar, Marsiyah, Lecture by
Shaykh Nabil Awan, Maatam, A’amal

19 Wednesday, March 19 8:03 7:45 Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

20 Thursday, March 20 8:05 7:45
Martyrdom of Imam Ali (A) - Laylat al-Qadr

Du’as, Salaat, Iftaar, Marsiyah, Lecture by
Shaykh Nabil Awan, Maatam, A’amal

21 Friday, March 21 N/A 1:41 Salat al Jumu'uah by Shaykh Nabil Awan

21 Friday, March 21 8:07 7:45 Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan, Salaat,
Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’as

22 Saturday, March 22 8:09 8:09 Laylat al-Qadr
Salaat, Iftaar, Duas, A’amal, Sehri

23 Sunday, March 23 8:10 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an

24 Monday, March 24 8:12 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an

25 Tuesday, March 25 8:14 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an

26 Wednesday, March 26 8:16 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an

27 Thursday, March 27 8:18 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an

28 Friday, March 28 N/A 1:39 Jumu’uah al-Wida
Salat al Jumu'uah by Shaykh Nabil Awan

28 Friday, March 28 8:20 7:30 Du’as, Mini-lecture by Shaykh Nabil Awan,
Salaat, Iftaar, Qur’an, Du’a Khatmul Qur’an

29 Saturday, March 29 8:21 9:45 A’amal for the NIght of 1st Shawwal
(pending moonsighting)

30 Sunday, March 30 8:23 9:45 A’amal for the NIght of 1st Shawwal
(pending moonsighting)




